2025 NRCA Championship Finals Rodeo Results

Date: Oct. 31- Nov. 2

SATURDAY PERFORMANCE

Bareback Riding
1TJ
2 Tucker
3 lver
4 Elijah

Barrel Racing
1 Hadley
2 Jayda
3 Jessica
4 Dori

Bull Riding
1 Kenny
2 Chazz

Calf Roping
1 Chance
2 Trey
3 Tyus
4 Jess

Goat Tying
1 Arina
2 Josie
3 Kaeley
4 Landry

Ladies Breakaway
1 Charlie
2 Tanegai
3 Jessica
4 Sierra

Andrews
Zingg
Paul
Ramos

Furnival
Reinert
Holmes
Hollenbeck

Stahler
Gabe

Grill
Young
Olson
Woodward

Haugen
Mousel
Hutchison
Haugen

Henwood
Zilverberg
Holmes
Lee

Bowman, ND
Crow Agency, MT
Faith, SD
Killdeer, ND

Casper, WY
Wall, SD
Buffalo, SD
Winner, SD

Rapid City, SD
Timber Lake, SD

Mitchell, SD
Dupree, SD
Mud Butte,SD
Dupree, SD

Sturgis, SD
Colman, SD
Rozet, WY

Sturgis, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Holabird, SD
Buffalo, SD
Rhame, ND

80
80
74
71

14.728
14.792
14.919
15.012

70
69

10.2
10.6
111
111

6.7
6.9
6.9
7.0

1.6
2.1
2.2
2.6

$ 630.00
$ 630.00
$ 360.00
$ 180.00

$ 810.00
$ 607.50
$ 405.00
$ 202.50

$720.00
$540.00

$ 900.00
S 675.00
$ 337.50
$ 337.50

$ 810.00
$ 506.25
$ 506.25
$ 202.50

$ 810.00
$ 607.50
$ 405.00
$ 202.50



Saddle Bronc
1 Eastan
2 Kaden
3 Gavin
4 Cooper

West
Deal
Nelson
West

Senior Mens Breakaway

1 Blaine
2 Darren
3 Steve
4 Arlie

Steer Wrestling
1 Sterling
2 Justin
3 Chase
4 Joe

Team Roping

1 Tucker
Tracer

2 Jake
Kale

3 Cam
Jade

4 Troy
Brett

Mixed Team Roping
1 Bailey
Jeff
2 ReAnn
Tommy
3 Patty Jo
Hayes
4 Kaeley
Carteer

Carey
Lammers
Klein
Hulm

Lee
Boll
Olson
Wilson

McDaniel
Olson
Nelson
Crowser
Johnson
Byrne
Wilcox
Wilcox

Peterson
Nelson
Crane
Crane
Burress
Burress
Hutchison
Hutchison

New Underwood, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Wibaux, MT

Philip, SD

Huron, SD
Chancellor, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Spearfish, SD

Rhame, ND
Bowman, ND
Hartford, SD
Martin, SD

Midland, SD
Wanblee, SD
Creighton, SD

New Underwood, SD
Buffalo, WY

Martin, SD

Red Owl, SD

Red Owl, SD

Dupree, SD
Philip, SD
Whitewood, SD
Whitewood, SD
Isabel, SD
Isabel, SD
Rozet, WY
Rozet, WY

84
79
78
78

2.6
2.8
3.0
3.5

4.4

5.2

13.6

19.0

4.6

6.2

10.6

111

6.0

6.6

6.6

7.2

$ 810.00
$ 607.50
$ 303.75
$ 303.75

$ 810.00
$ 607.50
$ 405.00
$ 202.50

$ 810.00
$ 607.50
$ 405.00
$ 202.50
$ 810.00
$ 607.50

$ 405.00

$ 202.50

$ 810.00

$ 506.25

$ 506.25

$ 202.50



